PICK A PART OF MESA

NEW INVENTORY AS OF May 10, 2016

PICK A PART EMPLOYEES CANNOT VERIFY PARTS. PLEASE VISIT THE YARD IN PERSON.

*LIST IS SORTED ALPHABETICALLY BY MODEL

Year
1995
1996
1999
1988
1995
1996
1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
2002
1990
1993
1991
1991
1994
1994
1994
1994
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
2005
2006
1994
1995
1996
1996
1997
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
1993
1997
1997

Model
200SX
200SX
3000GT
300ZX
4 RUNNER
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCENT
ACCLAIM
ACCLAIM
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
ACHIEVA
ACHIEVA
AERIO
AERIO
AEROSTAR
AEROSTAR
AEROSTAR
AEROSTAR
AEROSTAR
ALERO
ALERO
ALERO
ALERO
ALERO
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA

Year
1997
1997
2000
2000
2000
2002
2005
2006
1987
1992
1994
1997
1997
2001
1997
1995
1997
2001
2005
2001
2001
2001

1993

1993

1994

1994

1994

1995

1996

1996

1997

1998

Model

ALTIMA

ALTIMA

ALTIMA

ALTIMA

ALTIMA

ALTIMA

AMANTI

AMANTI

ASTRO

ASTRO

ASTRO

ASTRO

ASTRO

ASTRO

AUDI A4

AURORA

AURORA

AVALON

AVEO

AZTEK

AZTEK

AZTEK

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

Year

1998

1998

1998

1999

1999

2000

2004
1994
1992
1997
1998
1983
1997
1998
1998
2000
1993
1996
1997
2001
1997
1999
2001
2001
2002
1997
1998
1988

1998
1995
1995
1996
1996
1998

Model

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BLAZER S10/JIMMY
S15

BMW 3.0

BMW 318i

BMW 328i

BMW 524TD

BMW 528i

BMW 740i

BMW 740i

BMW 740i

BMW 740i
BONNEVILLE
BONNEVILLE
BONNEVILLE
BONNEVILLE
BRAVADA
BRAVADA
BRAVADA
BRAVADA
BRAVADA

BREEZE

BREEZE

BRONCO
CABRIOLET
CONVERTIBLE

CAMARO
CAMARO
CAMARO
CAMARO
CAMARO



PICK A PART OF MESA

NEW INVENTORY AS OF May 10, 2016

PICK A PART EMPLOYEES CANNOT VERIFY PARTS. PLEASE VISIT THE YARD IN PERSON.

*LIST IS SORTED ALPHABETICALLY BY MODEL

Year
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
2000
2001
2001
1980
1993
1994
1996
1997
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2004
1998
1994
1997
1997
1999
1999
2000
2000

Model
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAMRY
CAPRI
CAPRICE
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CARAVAN
CATERA
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER

Year
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
1994
1991
1992
1993
1997
1997
1997
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
1994
1995
1973
1995

1995

1997
1980

Model
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CAVALIER
CELICA
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
CENTURY
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEVROLET 10 PICKUP

CHEVROLET 10 VAN
CHEVROLET 1500
PICKUP
CHEVROLET 1500
PICKUP

CHEVROLET 20 PICKUP

Year
1984
1986
1996
1996
1998
1992
1993
1993
1996
2000
2004
2005
2006
2007
2007
1997
2004
1998
1998
1999
2000
1984
1987
1991
1992
1992
1992
1993
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1998
2000
2001
1996
1996
1996
1995
1987

Model
CHEVROLET VAN
CIERA
CIERA
CIRRUS
CIRRUS
CIvIC
CIVIC
CIvIC
CIVIC
CIvIC
CLASSIC
COBALT
COBALT
COBALT
COBALT
CONCORDE
CONCORDE
CONTOUR
CONTOUR
CONTOUR
CONTOUR
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
COROLLA
CORSICA
CORSICA
CORSICA
COUGAR
CRESSIDA



PICK A PART OF MESA
NEW INVENTORY AS OF May 10, 2016

PICK A PART EMPLOYEES CANNOT VERIFY PARTS. PLEASE VISIT THE YARD IN PERSON.

*LIST IS SORTED ALPHABETICALLY BY MODEL

Year
1989
1992
1992
1993
1993
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1992
1993
1997
1997
2002
1988
1992
1999
1991
1995
1995
1996
1996
1998
1999
2001
1998
2000
1989
1998
1998
1999
1991
1999
1980
1990
1997
1999
1999
1999
2000

Model
CRESSIDA
CROWN VICTORIA
CROWN VICTORIA
CROWN VICTORIA
CROWN VICTORIA
CROWN VICTORIA
CROWN VICTORIA
CUTLASS
CUTLASS
CUTLASS
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DEVILLE
DEVILLE
DEVILLE
DODGE 150 VAN
DODGE 1500 PICKUP
DODGE 1500 PICKUP
DODGE 1500 PICKUP
DODGE 1500 PICKUP
DODGE 1500 PICKUP
DODGE 1500 PICKUP
DODGE 1500 PICKUP
DODGE 2500 VAN
DODGE 2500 VAN
DODGE 350 PICKUP
DURANGO
DURANGO
DURANGO
DYNASTY
ECLIPSE
EIGHTY EIGHT
EIGHTY EIGHT
EIGHTY EIGHT
EIGHTY EIGHT
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA

Year
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
1990
1991
1994
1994
1994
1995
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
1997
1998
1998
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999

Model
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
ELECTRA
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
EXPEDITION
EXPEDITION
EXPEDITION
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER

Year
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
1997
1990
2000
2001
2002
2002
2005
2006
2007
1991
1994
1994
1994
1998
1997
1982
1984
1993
1994
1999
2005
2007
1994
1998
2001
2002
1993
1996
1995
1985
1998

Model

EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
FIREBIRD
FLEETWOOD
FOCUS

FOCUS

FOCUS

FOCUS

FOCUS

FOCUS

FOCUS

FORD F150 PICKUP
FORD F150 PICKUP
FORD F150 PICKUP
FORD F150 PICKUP
FORD F150 PICKUP
FORD F250 PICKUP
FORD VAN

FORD VAN

FORD VAN

FORD VAN

FORD VAN
FORENZA

G6

GALANT

GALANT

GALANT

GALANT

GMC 1500 PICKUP
GMC 2500 PICKUP
GMC 2500 VAN
GOLF

GOLF



PICK A PART OF MESA
NEW INVENTORY AS OF May 10, 2016
PICK A PART EMPLOYEES CANNOT VERIFY PARTS. PLEASE VISIT THE YARD IN PERSON.
*LIST IS SORTED ALPHABETICALLY BY MODEL

Year Model Year Model Year Model

1995 GRAND AM 1997 INFINITI 130 1999 LESABRE

1998 GRAND AM 2004 INFINITI 135 2000 LESABRE

1998 GRAND AM 1995 INFINITI Q45 2002 LESABRE

1999 GRAND AM 1997 INFINITI QX4 2002 LESABRE

1999 GRAND AM 1989 INTEGRA 1999 LEXUS ES300

1999 GRAND AM 1993 INTEGRA 1997 LEXUS LS400

1999 GRAND AM 1994 INTREPID 1985 LINCOLN & TOWN CAR
2000 GRAND AM 1999 INTREPID 1988 LINCOLN & TOWN CAR
2001 GRAND AM 2000 INTREPID 1993 LINCOLN & TOWN CAR
2001 GRAND AM 2000 INTREPID 1997 LINCOLN & TOWN CAR
2001 GRAND AM 2001 INTREPID 2001 LINCOLN & TOWN CAR
2004 GRAND AM 2002 INTREPID LINCOLN

1993 GRAND CHEROKEE 2003 INTREPID 1991 CONTINENTAL

1994 GRAND CHEROKEE 2004 INTREPID 2003 LINCOLN LS

1994 GRAND CHEROKEE 2004 INTREPID 1981 LINCOLN MARK SERIES
1996 GRAND CHEROKEE 1999 INTRIGUE 1997 LUMINA CAR

1996 GRAND CHEROKEE 1999 INTRIGUE 1998 LUMINA CAR

1997 GRAND CHEROKEE 2000 INTRIGUE 1999 LUMINA CAR

1988 GRAND MARQUIS 2001 INTRIGUE 1997 MALIBU

1992 GRAND MARQUIS 2003 ION 1998 MALIBU

1995 GRAND MARQUIS 1997 ISUZU RODEO 1998 MALIBU

1998 GRAND MARQUIS 1998 ISUZU RODEO 1999 MALIBU

2000 GRAND MARQUIS 1997 JETTA 1999 MALIBU

2000 GRAND MARQUIS 1998 JETTA 1999 MALIBU

2001 GRAND MARQUIS 1999 JETTA 2000 MALIBU

2004 GRAND MARQUIS 2001 JETTA 2000 MALIBU

1994 GRAND PRIX 2002 LANCER 2000 MALIBU

1997 GRAND PRIX 2003 LANCER 2000 MALIBU

2001 GRAND PRIX 1999 LANOS 2001 MALIBU

2002 GRAND PRIX 1993 LE BARON 2001 MALIBU

2000 IMPALA 1997 LEGACY 2001 MALIBU

2000 IMPALA 2002 LEGANZA 2002 MALIBU

2002 IMPALA 1994 LEGEND 2003 MALIBU

2004 IMPALA 1992 LESABRE 2004 MALIBU

1983 IMPERIAL 1992 LESABRE 1989 MAXIMA

1995 INFINITI G20 1993 LESABRE 1996 MAXIMA

1995 INFINITI G20 1995 LESABRE 1997 MAXIMA

1999 INFINITI G20 1995 LESABRE 1998 MAXIMA

1996 INFINITI 130 1997 LESABRE 1999 MAXIMA

1997 INFINITI 130 1997 LESABRE 1999 MAXIMA

1997 INFINITI 130 1998 LESABRE 2003 MAXIMA



PICK A PART OF MESA

NEW INVENTORY AS OF May 10, 2016

PICK A PART EMPLOYEES CANNOT VERIFY PARTS. PLEASE VISIT THE YARD IN PERSON.

*LIST IS SORTED ALPHABETICALLY BY MODEL

Year
2008
1993
1992
1995
1993
1995
2001
1988
1995
1995
1996
2000
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
1995
1997
1994
1994
1996
1997
2000
1979
2003
1998
1997
1996
1996
1997
1998
1998
1999
1996
1997
1996
1998
1998
1999
2001

Model
MAZDA 3
MAZDA 323
MAZDA 626
MAZDA MILLENIA
MAZDA MPV
MAZDA MPV
MAZDA MPV
MAZDA MX-6
MAZDA PROTEGE
MAZDA PROTEGE
MAZDA PROTEGE
MAZDA PROTEGE
MAZDA PROTEGE
MAZDA PROTEGE
MAZDA PROTEGE
MAZDA PROTEGE
MAZDA PROTEGE

MERCEDES C-CLASS
MERCEDES C-CLASS

METRO
METRO
METRO
MIRAGE
MIRAGE
MONTE CARLO
MONTE CARLO
MONTERO SPORT
MOUNTAINEER
MUSTANG
MUSTANG
MUSTANG
MUSTANG
MUSTANG
MUSTANG
MYSTIQUE
MYSTIQUE
NEON

NEON

NEON

NEON

NEON

Year
1990
1995
2002
2005
2005
2005
2007
1994
1994
1996
1997
1999
1998
1999
2000
1996
1994
1995
1990
1991
1995
1997
2001
2001
2003
2003
2004
2005
2007
1993
1999
1987
1989
1991
1996
1997
1998
1996
1991
1994
1995

Model
NEW YORKER (FWD)
NISSAN PICKUP
NUBIRA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
PARK AVENUE
PARK AVENUE
PARK AVENUE
PARK AVENUE
PARK AVENUE
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSPORT
PATHFINDER
PATHFINDER
PRIZM
PRIZM
PRIZM
PRIZM
PRIZM
PT CRUISER
PT CRUISER
PT CRUISER
PT CRUISER
PT CRUISER
PT CRUISER
QUEST
QUEST
RANGER
RANGER
RANGER
RANGER
RANGER
RANGER
RAV4
REGAL
REGAL
REGAL

Year
1996
1999
2002
2001
2005
1997
1992
1984
1996
1998
2000
2000
1995
1998
1987
1994
1998
2000
2001
2002
2002
1998
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
1992
1994
1994
1995
1996
1996
1997
1998
1998
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001

Model

REGAL

REGAL
RENDEZVOUS

RIO

RIO

RL

ROADMASTER
$10/S15/SONOMA
S10/S15/SONOMA
$10/S15/SONOMA
S10/S15/SONOMA
$10/S15/SONOMA
SAAB 900

SAAB 9000

SABLE

SABLE

SABLE

SABLE

SABLE

SABLE

SABLE

SAFARI (GMC)
SAFARI (GMC)
SANTA FE

SATURN L SERIES
SATURN L SERIES
SATURN L SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES



PICK A PART OF MESA
NEW INVENTORY AS OF May 10, 2016

PICK A PART EMPLOYEES CANNOT VERIFY PARTS. PLEASE VISIT THE YARD IN PERSON.

*LIST IS SORTED ALPHABETICALLY BY MODEL

Year
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
1998
1998
1999
2000
2000
2002
2002
2005
2005
1986
1991
1992
1996
1997
1999
2000
2002
2002
2002
1997
1998
1998
2001
1992
1994
1995
1999
2000
2003
1990
1995
2001
1992
1997
2001

Model
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SATURN S SERIES
SEBRING
SEBRING
SEBRING
SEBRING
SEBRING
SEBRING
SEBRING
SEBRING
SEBRING
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SENTRA
SEPHIA
SEPHIA
SEPHIA
SEPHIA
SEVILLE
SEVILLE
SEVILLE
SEVILLE
SEVILLE
SEVILLE
SIERRA 1500 PICKUP
SILHOUETTE
SILHOUETTE
SKYLARK
SKYLARK
SONATA

Year
2002
2002
2003
2004
2001
2003
2004
1998
2001
1997
1997
1999
2000
2002
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
1993
1993
1998
1989
1995
1996
1998
1998
1999
2005
1998
1989
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1994
1995
1995
1995

Model
SONATA
SONATA
SONATA
SONATA
SPECTRA
SPECTRA
SPECTRA
SPORTAGE
SPORTAGE
STRATUS
STRATUS
STRATUS
STRATUS
STRATUS
STRATUS
STRATUS
STRATUS
STRATUS
STRATUS
SUBURBAN 1500
SUBURBAN 1500
SUBURBAN 1500
SUMMIT
SUNFIRE
SUNFIRE
SUNFIRE
SUNFIRE
SUNFIRE
SUNFIRE
TALON
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS

Year
1996
1996
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2006
1990
1992
1994
1989
1990
1994
1995
1989
1990
1995
2000
1996
1992
1994
1970
1994

Model
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TAURUS
TEMPO
TEMPO
TEMPO
TERCEL
TERCEL
TERCEL
TERCEL
THUNDERBIRD
THUNDERBIRD
THUNDERBIRD
TIBURON
TL

TOPAZ
TOPAZ
TORONADO
TOWN & COUNTRY



PICK A PART OF MESA
NEW INVENTORY AS OF May 10, 2016
PICK A PART EMPLOYEES CANNOT VERIFY PARTS. PLEASE VISIT THE YARD IN PERSON.
*LIST IS SORTED ALPHABETICALLY BY MODEL

Year Model Year Model Year Model
1996 TOWN & COUNTRY
1997 TOWN & COUNTRY
2002 TOWN & COUNTRY
2004 TOWN & COUNTRY
1994 TRACKER

1997 VENTURE

2000 VENTURE

2001 VENTURE

2005 VERONA

2006 VIBE

1996 VILLAGER

1998 VILLAGER

1998 VILLAGER

1999 VILLAGER

1999 VILLAGER

2002 VITARA

1998 VOLVO 70 SERIES
2001 VOLVO 80 SERIES
1995 VOLVO 850

1996 VOLVO 850

1997 VOLVO 850

1994 VOLVO 940

1997 VOLVO 960

1990 VOYAGER

1994 VOYAGER

1994 VOYAGER

1994 VOYAGER

1995 VOYAGER

1998 VOYAGER

1998 VOYAGER

1999 VOYAGER

2002 VUE

1996 WINDSTAR

1997 WINDSTAR

1998 WINDSTAR

1998 WINDSTAR

2000 WINDSTAR

2000 WINDSTAR

2001 WINDSTAR

2001 WINDSTAR

2002 WINDSTAR



